



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

ELECTION PETITION No. - 4 of 2024

Ghanshyam Singh Lodhi

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Mohibbullah

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : In Person, Madhur Prakash, Sharad
Sharma

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Narendra Kumar Pandey

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 05.2.2026 at 2:30 P.M.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

January 20, 2026

PS*